C
O
M
PO
N
EN
TS
Form No. 305-712 Rev. AB

2-212
Pumps: Air-Operated Double Diaphragm
Ordering Information
Acetal
Part No. Seats/Guides Balls Diaphragms Service Kits
D31-211 Acetal Teflon Teflon D03-211
D31-215 Acetal Teflon Hytrel D03-215
D31-255 Acetal Hytrel Hytrel D03-255
D31-266 Acetal Santoprene Santoprene D03-266
D31-275 Acetal Buna-N Hytrel D03-275
D31-277 Acetal Buna-N Buna-N D03-277
D31-311 SST Teflon Teflon D03-311
D31-331 SST SST Teflon D03-331
D31-335 SST SST Hytrel D03-335
D31-336 SST SST Santoprene D03-336
D31-911 Polypropylene Teflon Teflon D03-911
D31-955 Polypropylene Hytrel Hytrel D03-955
Polypropylene
Part No. Seats/Guides Balls Diaphragms Service Kits
D32-211 Acetal Teflon Teflon D03-211
D32-215 Acetal Teflon Hytrel D03-215
D32-255 Acetal Hytrel Hytrel D03-255
D32-277 Acetal Buna-N Buna-N D03-277
D32-311 SST Teflon Teflon D03-311
D32-317 SST Teflon Buna-N D03-317
D32-331 SST SST Teflon D03-331
D32-335 SST SST Hytrel D03-335
D32-337 SST SST Buna-N D03-337
D32-366 SST Santoprene Santoprene D03-366
D32-911 Polypropylene Teflon Teflon D03-911
D32-916 Polypropylene Teflon Santoprene D03-916
D32-917 Polypropylene Teflon Buna-N D03-917
D32-931 Polypropylene SST Teflon D03-931
D32-955 Polypropylene Hytrel Hytrel D03-955
D32-977 Polypropylene Buna-N Buna-N D03-977
D32-966 Polypropylene Santoprene Santoprene D03-966
2-209 thru 2-212  11/20/98  5:39 PM  Page 4